CMWIB Calendar

June 2015

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

10

11
Youth Workforce

Investment Council
Location: CMWIB (44 Front St.
Suite 300, Worcester MA 01608)
Time: 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

12

15

16

17

18

Executive Committee
Meeting

Location: CMWIB (44 Front St.
Suite 300, Worcester MA 01608)
Time: 8:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.

19

22

23

24

25

26

29

30
Cultural Competency

Advisory Committee
Location: CMW!IB (44 Front St.
Suite 300, Worcester MA 01608)
Time: 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.

www.CMWIB.org




