CMWIB Calendar

June 2015

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
1	2	3	4	5
8	9	10	Youth Workforce Investment Council Location: CMWIB (44 Front St. Suite 300, Worcester MA 01608) Time: 2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.	12
15	16	17	18 Executive Committee Meeting Location: CMWIB (44 Front St. Suite 300, Worcester MA 01608) Time: 8:00 a.m 9:30 a.m.	19
22	23	24	25	26
29	30 Cultural Competency Advisory Committee Location: CMWIB (44 Front St. Suite 300, Worcester MA 01608) Time: 3:00 p.m 4:30 p.m.			

www.CMWIB.org